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COLLECTIONS

Disefio, innovacioén y sostenibilidad para crear espacios tnicos

En Grupo Alvic somos una compafiia espafiola de origen familiar con
mds de 60 afios de trayectoriq, referente en la fabricacion y distribucion
de paneles y soluciones para interiorismo de alta calidad. Nuestra
historia se construye a partir de una sdlida cultura industrial, una
vocacidn de servicio cercana y un compromiso constante con el disefio,
la innovacién y la sostenibilidad. Caminamos junto a profesionales de la
arquitectura, el interiorismo y la industria del mueble para dar forma a
espacios que combinan funcionalidad, estéticay calidad.

Entre nuestros propdsitos estd transformarla manera en que las personas
viven a través de soluciones mobiliarias innovadoras, accesibles y
respetuosas con el medio ambiente. Entendemos el disefio como una
experiencia que se siente y se vive, y trabajamos cada dia para crear
espacios unicos, acogedores y duraderos, en los que la tecnologia,
el cuidado por los materiales y la sensibilidad estética se unen para
construir un futuro mds humano y responsable.

Design, innovation and sustainability shaping unique spaces

Grupo Alvic is a Spanish, family-owned company with over 60 years of
experience and a recognised leader in the manufacture and distribution of
high-quality panels and solutions for interior designs. Our identity is rooted
in a strong industrial heritage, a close and committed service culture, and
a long-standing dedication to design, innovation and sustainability.

We collaborate closely with professionals in architecture, interior design
and the furniture industry to create spaces that balance functionality,
aesthetic excellence and enduring quality.

Our purpose is to enhance the way people live through innovative,
accessible and environmentally responsible furniture solutions. We see
design as an experience to be felt and lived, and we work every day to
craft distinctive, welcoming and long-lasting spaces. Spaces where
technology, material care and aesthetic sensitivity come together to
contribute to a more human and responsible future.



Nuestras tecnologias

Explora nuestras familias de superficies Luxe
-lacado alto brillo-, Zenit 3.0 -lacado supermate-, y
Syncron -texturizado- y nuestras encimeras, donde
innovacion, sostenibilidad y estética se combinan
para dar vida a espacios Unicos. Superficies de alto
nivel decorativo, 100% reciclables, disefiadas para
transformar cualquier interiory crear hogares que
realmente mejoran la manera de vivir.

Our technologies

Explore our surface families: Luxe (high gloss),
Zenit 3.0 (supermatt), and Syncron (textured),
alongside our worktops. Here, innovation,
sustainability, and aesthetics seamlessly blend
to bring unique spaces to life. These 100%
recyclable, high-end decorative surfaces are
designed to transform any interior, creating
homes that truly elevate the living experience.



Espacio Terra Lighting Miad 2024€RiZes

Terra Lighting space at MIAD 2024 in ZepitAl
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tracita SM disefiado por Welcome Design. Fotografia de Paloma Pacheco
esigned by Welcome Design. Fotogruph' |I|byPc1Iomu Pacheco

ZENIT

Superficie lacada supermate
de tacto sedoso

Zenit by Alvic es una superficie lacada supermate
compuesta de un soporte MDF o de particulas de
calidad, sobre el cual se prensa el papel decorativo
impregnado con resinas y aditivos, con una férmula
Unica desarrollada por ALVIC que proporciona el mejor
acabado.

Finalmente, se aplica una capa de lacado mate con
tratamiento UV en su cara frontal que aporta una alta
resistencia. Su proceso de lacado es 100% ecoldgico,
que hace que no se emitan compuestos orgdnicos
voldtiles a la atmdsfera.

Ademds, la nueva generacién 3.0 de Zenit y Zenit Eco
ofrece una mayor resistencia al rayado, y una alta
resistencia a la abrasién, permitiendo su aplicacién en
horizontal y vertical.

Zenit

by ANIC

Supermate y tacto seda
Supermatt and silky touch

NEW ZENIT 3.0

Supermatt lacquered surface
with silky touch

Zenit by Alvic is a supermatt lacquered surface that
is composed of a quality MDF or particle board, on
which the decorative paper impregnated with resins
and additives is pressed. The unique resin and additive
formula, developed by Alvic, provides the best finish.

Finally, a matt lacquer coating with UV treatment is
applied on its front side, which provides high resistance
to abrasion and scratches. Its lacquering process is
100% ecological, which means that no volatile organic
compounds are emitted into the atmosphere.

Additionally, the new generation 3.0 of Zenit and Zenit
Eco offers a higher surface resistance to scratching and
a high abrasion resistance, allowing for horizontal and
vertical application.

Zenit

by ANIC

El supermate mds sostenible
The most sustainable supermatt

Zenit

METAL PLUS

oy ANIC

Supermate de efecto metdlico
Metallic effect supermatt

O

Tacto seda Apta para superficie
y anti-huellas horizontal
Silky touch Suitable for horizontal
and anti-fingerprints surfaces

&)
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Alta resistencia al Respetuoso con el

rayado medio ambiente
High scratch Environmentally
resistance friendly
5+IN
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Maderalia 2024 space in Syncron Trevi: 01, Goya 02 and Sierra 02 designed by Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez
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SYNCRON

Superficie texturizada con alto nivel
decorativo y gran naturalidad

Syncron by Alvic es una superficie texturizada con alto
nivel decorativo en la que el disefio y el acabado se
complementan a la perfeccidn para obtener disefios de
gran naturalidad que recrean maderas, piedras, textiles
y otros materiales.

Esta compuesta de un soporte de particulas, con un 70%
de material reciclado, sobre el cual se prensa el papel
decorativo impregnado con resinas y aditivos, cuya
férmula Unica desarrollada por ALVIC permite conseguir
acabados en relieve muy realistas y mayor profundidad
en el detalle.

Nuestros expertos seleccionan de manera cuidadosa, y
con tecnologia puntera, las planchas para cada disefio
buscando siempre la mejor sincronizacién entre cada
disefio y acabado y creando una superficie de gran
realismo y naturalidad a la vista y al tacto.

Textured surface, highly decorative
with a truly natural effect

Syncron by Alvic is a textured surface with a high
decorative level in which design and finish complement
each other perfectly to obtain natural designs that
recreate wood, stone, textiles and other materials.

Itis composed of a particle board, made of 70% recycled
material, on which the decorative paper impregnated
with resins and additives is pressed. The unique resin and
additive formula, developed by ALVIC, allows achieving
very realistic relief finishes and greater depth of detail.

Our experts carefully select, using state-of-the-art
technology, the finishes for each design, always seeking
the best synchronisation between each design and finish
and creating a natural and highly realistic surface to the
eye and touch.

Syncron’

by ANIC

Superficie texturizada con alto nivel
decorativo y gran naturalidad

Textured surface, highly decorative
with a truly natural effect

( ¥
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Acabados Tratamiento Estabilidad Resistencia al Respetuoso con el
naturales antibacteria del color manchado medio ambiente
Natural finishes Antibacterial Colour stability Stain resistance Environmentally
treatment friendly



Showroom Alvic “Hermosilla 77” Madrid en Luxe Azul indigo
Alvic Showroom Madrid “Hermosilla 77” in Luxe Azul Indigo

LUXE

Superficie lacada en alto brillo
con efecto espejo

Luxe by Alvic es una superficie lacada en alto brillo
compuesta de un soporte de MDF de calidad, sobre el cual
se prensa el papel decorativo impregnado con resinas
y aditivos y cuya férmula Unica desarrollada por ALVIC
proporciona el mejor acabado. Finalmente, una capa de
lacado con tratamiento UV en su cara frontal aporta dureza
y calidad superficial al producto.

Un acabado en alto brillo, con efecto espejo y una alta

resistencia. Su proceso Unico asegura la estabilidad del
colory minimiza las emisiones voldtiles a la atmdsfera.

High gloss lacquered surface with
mirror effect

Luxe by Alvic is a high gloss lacquered surface composed
of a quality MDF board, on which the decorative paper
impregnated with resins and additives is pressed. The
unique resin and additive formula, developed by ALVIC,
provides the best finish. Finally, a layer of lacquer with
UV treatment is applied to the front face, which gives our
products high resistance, durability and quality.

A high gloss finish, with mirror effect and high resistance.
Its unique process ensures colour stability and minimises
volatile emissions into the atmosphere.

Luxe

by ANIC

Superficie lacada en alto brillo
con un efecto espejo Unico

High gloss lacquered surface
with a unique mirror effect

@

Alto brillo Alta calidad de Estabilidad Tratamiento Respetuoso con el
High gloss imagen reflejada del color antibacteria medio ambiente
High-quality mirror Colour stability Antibacterial Environmentally
image treatment friendly



Nueva coleccion

New collection




Trend aesthetics

Amarillo Mantequilla

Verde Matcha

Refleja las tendencias mds actuales
con colores luminosos y vitales,
como Amarillo Mantequilla o Verde
Matcha, capaces de despertar
emociones y aportar frescura.

It reflects the latest trends with bright
and vibrant colors, such as Amarillo
Mantequilla or Verde Matcha, capable
of evoking emotions and adding a
sense of freshness.




Terra

Terra es un disefio inspirado en

la naturaleza y la artesania que
recrea la esencia del espatulado
natural mediante tonos neutros y
relajados. Aporta calma, armonia
y una estética atemporal que se
integra y realza otras texturas.

Terra is a design inspired by nature
and craftsmanship, recreating the
essence of natural trowelled finishes
through soft, neutral tones. It brings
calm, harmony, and a timeless
aesthetic that integrates seamlessly
and enhances other textures.

Terra O1

Terra 02
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Ondara

El disefio Ondara evoca el espiritu
de Le Corbusier en su proyecto

Le Cabanon. Es una invitacién a
redescubrir lo esencial y encontrar
refugio en la sencillez. Cada textura
y matiz de la madera dialogan con
la naturaleza, creando un espacio
intimo y sereno.

The Ondara design evokes the spirit of
Le Corbusier in his Le Cabanon project.
An invitation to rediscover what is :
essential and find refuge in simplicity. : | Bt _ | U BN ¢ : ! B ..;._—_ — T S
Each wood texture and nuance engages ' - YT i 8 AN iR ARG i B ii
in dialogue with nature, creating an

intimate and serene space.

Ondara 02

Ondara 01

20 21



Coosy essence

Coosy essence ofrece calidezy
refugio a través de neutros suaves
y marrones como Macchiato

o Espresso, creando interiores
acogedores y equilibrados.

Cossy essence brings warmth and a
sense of refuge with soft neutrals and
rich browns like Macchiato and Espresso,
creating interiors that feel both cozy and
perfectly balanced.

Macchiato

Espresso

22
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Lino

Lino Dorado es un testimonio

de cémo la simplicidad puede
transformarse en lujo. Este

tono utiliza el metalizado no

para deslumbrar, sino para

realzar la esencia de un diseno
intrinsecamente sencillo, llevdndolo
a la categoria de elegante y
suntuoso.

Lino Dorado is a testament to how
simplicity can be transformed into luxury.
This tone uses metallic finishes not to
dazzle, but to enhance the essence of an
inherently simple design, elevating it to

a category of elegance and sumptuous
sophistication.

Lino Dorado 04

25



Nuvola

Nuvola 04

Nuvola 05

 ——m—— —
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La familia Nuvola se expande
con la incorporacién de dos
nuevos tonos: Nuvola 04 y Nuvola
05, cada uno con personalidad
propia, profundizando la promesa
de distincidn, versatilidad y
sofisticacion.

The Nuvola family expands with the
addition of two new shades: Nuvola
04 and Nuvola 05, each with its own
distinct personality, further deepening
the promise of distinction, versatility,
and sophistication.

26 27



Urban Style

Reflejo de la modernidad mds
futurista del momento. Aporta
sofisticacién con tonos como Urban
Grey y Midnight Purple, evocando
calma y elegancia contempordnea.

Midnight Purple

Urban Grey




Moonlight

Moonlight Taupe

Moonlight Agave

Moonlight Metallic Bronze

Moonlight inspira en la magia
silenciosa de la Luna. Sus texturas
evocan crdteres y relieves lunares,
creando un juego de luces y
sombras que cautiva la mirada 'y
despierta la imaginacion.

Moonlight inspired by the Moon’s silent
magic, its textures evoke lunar craters
and reliefs, creating a captivating
interplay of light and shadow that draws
the eye and sparks the imagination.
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Un nuevo universo por disenar
Coleccioén 2026

A new universe to design
Collection 2026
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Moonlight

©® LUXE

Moonlight Blanco

Moonlight Agave

@ ZENIT

(LXZ]

Moonlight Taupe

Moonlight Metallic Bronze

FANTASIAS
FANTASIES

Una superficie
desarrollada con un
proceso vanguardista,
que crea un efecto
Sptico 3D y un
acabado nacarado
Unico inspirado en la
superficie lunar

A surface developed with

a state-of-the-art process,
which creates an optical 3D
effect and a unique
mother-of-pearl finish,
inspired by the surface of
the moon




Sdolidos Metalizados

(L) Blanco Colonial Pearl o Basalto Pearl Blanco MD Magnolia MD Cashmere MD
I I . . . I I :

Negro Pearl Antracita Pearl o Gris Plomo Pearl Negro MD Antracita MD Basalto MD
O LUXE ZENIT

36 37



Canaletto

(s] Blanco Polar AV (S] Vulcano AV (5] Negro AV

(s) Blanco Polar DY (S Vulcano DY (s] Negro DY

S Dusty Rose DY (S, Ice Blue DY (S, Naranja Citrus DY

© SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Avangarde / Dynamic

38
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calidady un

acabado Unico

Rio,

Ao especial de
A special walnut design with a
that portrays our DNA: high

nogal con acabado
design, quality

auna nuestro ADN:

sincronizado que
alto dise

synchronised finish
and a unique finish

Un dise
Nogal Rosales 02
Nogal Rosales 04

(LX<
(s]

Nogal Rosales 01
Nogal Rosales 03

© SYNCRON

Nogal Rosales

©® LUXE




MADERAS
WO ODS

Alhambra

Recrea una madera de olmo elegante, combinando una
estructura lineal con medias catedrales con gran detalle, gracias
a su acabado sincronizado

It recreates an elegant elm wood, combining a linear structure with highly
detailed half-cathedrals, thanks to its synchronized finish

20 Alhambra 01 Alhambra 02 26 Alhambra 03

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Nazari (Registro) @ ZENIT © SYNCRON




MADERAS
WO ODS

Anniversary Oak

Recrea una madera de olmo elegante, combinando una
estructura lineal con medias catedrales con gran detalle,
gracias a su acabado sincronizado

It recreates an elegant elm wood, combining a linear structure with highly
detailed half-cathedrals, thanks to its synchronized finish

! i
S] Anniversary Oak 01 S] Anniversary Oak 02 S Anniversary Oak 03

© SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Registro Armario en Syncron Anniversary Oak 01 disefiado por Welcome Design
Wardrobe in Syncron Anniversary Oak 01 designed by Welcome Design
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Como Ash

(s]

Apartamento en Syncron Como Ash 03 disefiado por Estudio Bespoke ©® SYNCRON
Apartment in Syncron Como Ash 03 designed by Estudio Bespoke

46

Como Ash captura la belleza natural del fresno con
un acabado de madera a registro, que sincroniza
disefoy relieve para lograr un realismo excepcional

Ash captures the natural beauty of ash wood with a registered
wood finish that synchronizes design and texture, delivering
outstanding realism

'n
1illl |l..'|""

Como Ash 02

Como Ash 03

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Registro

47



MADERAS
WO ODS

Picasso

El Picasso ofrece un disefio que emula la grandeza
del nogal con una disefo lineal de vetas depuradas

Picasso offers a design that evokes the grandeur of walnut,
featuring a linear pattern with refined, clean-grain veining

(LXZXs) Picasso 01 0006 Picasso 02 0006 Picasso 03

O LUXE @ ZENIT © SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Arte Espacio de trabajo disefiado por Héctor Ruiz en Picasso 01y Gris Nube
Workspace designed by Héctor Ruiz in Picasso 01 and Gris Nube
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Veldzquez

El disefo Veldzquez
resalta la naturalidad
del roble con un
diseno lineal de vetas
depuradas

The Veldzquez design
highlights the naturalness of
oak with a linear design of
refined grains

Veldzquez 01 Veldzquez 02

F
’
A o
& W '
. i A
A
7,
. ; _ f ¥ , 4
/1 4 4
..-JI i 4 r i
.- 7 Velazquez 05 |
( _ 5 I ' Veldzquez 04 Veldzquez 05
s ; F ;
7 k'l ; : Veldzquez 01 - 02 Acabado / Finish: Arte
§ A A9 7 SyncronAcabado / Finish: Nadir © LUXE ZENIT © SYNCRON Veldzquez 04 Acabado / Finish: Arte / Nadir
: 7 7 o Veldzquez 05 Acabado / Finish: Nadir
oy d. ' 5
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MADERAS

Murillo 01

recrea una madera de nogal con un
Ao profundidad y cardcter

fio Murillo
in its grain and tonalities that give this design depth and character

marcado contraste en sus vetas y tonalidades que
The Murillo design recreates a walnut wood with a marked contrast

aportan a este dise
© SYNCRON

El dise




MADERAS
WO ODS

Goya

El Haya es el protagonista del disefio Goya, un
diseno que recrea fielmente la belleza natural de
esta maderaq, realzando sus vetas lineales y cldsicas

Beech takes center stage in the Goya design, which faithfully
captures the natural beauty of this wood, highlighting its

elegant, classic linear grain

(] Goya 02 (S Goya 03

Cocina stand Maderalia 2024 en Syncron Goya 02 NAy Trevi 01 AR disefiado por Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez © SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Nadir
Alvic Space Maderalia 2024 in Syncron Goya 02 NA and Trevi 01 AR designed by Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez

54 55



Woodline

Elegancia y atemporalidad para
un diseno de vetas lineales

T ey
- : _ ey S
Elegance and timelessness for a linear St L  OEEEE = TALFETEE FrE
. | e F IS L iy W
grain design — zzzzI 5 i R
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(S] Woodline 03 (s] Woodline 04

© SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Balatus Espacio Casa Decor 2025 en Syncron Woodline 03 y Luxe Sierra 02 de Estudio Impar
Casa Decor 2025 Space featuring Syncron Woodline 03 and Luxe Sierra 02 by Estudio Impar
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MADERAS
WOODS

Muratti

Un disefno de roble cldsico con
una delicada veta y textura lineal

A classic oak design with a delicate
grain and linear texture

s Roble Muratti 04 (s Roble Muratti 01

Espacio “Olivar 8” en Syncron Roble Muratti 01 disefiado por Welcome Design © SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Muratti
“Olivar 8” space in Syncron Roble Muratti 01 designed by Welcome Design

59
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Ondara

Inspirado en Le Corbusier, invita a redescubrir
la simplicidad como refugio y equilibrio

Inspired by Le Corbusier, it invites us to rediscover
simplicity as a refuge and source of balance

S Ondara 01 © Ondara 02
© SYNCRON f ! Syncron Acabado / Finish: Arte

60
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Detalle dormitorio en Syncron Nocce 01, disefiado por Héctor Ruiz Velazquez

Bedroom details in Syncron Nocce 01, design by Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez

62

MADERAS
WOODS

Nocce

Celebra la belleza de la naturaleza
con un diseno lleno de contrastes

Celebrate the beauty of nature with a
design full of contrasts

(S Nocce 01 S Nocce 03
© SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Highland
63



Ice Cream

Ofrece un efecto desgastado que
transmite cardctery confort en
espacios rusticos o hogarefos

It delivers a subtly weathered effect,
bringing character and comfort to rustic
or home-inspired spaces

(s Ice Cream 01

© SYNCRON

64

(<]

Ice Cream 04

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Jade

Lakeland Oak

Realza la naturalidad y calidez
del roble rustico, aportando
personalidad a cada ambiente

Elevates the natural warmth and character
of rustic oak, infusing every space with
personality and timeless charm

e Lakeland Oak 03

© SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Sierra

Blanco Jerez

Calidez y versatilidad para una
madera natural en tono blanco,
que resulta perfecta para cualquier
mobiliario y decoracion de interior

Warmth and versatility for a natural wood in
white tone, which is perfect for any furniture
piece or interior decoration

e Blanco

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Jerez

65



Vulcano / Blanco Polar

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Minerva

Minerva

La madera del fresno se
reinterpreta con colores sdlidos

Ash wood is reinterpreted
with solid colours

(s Blanco Polar (s]

© SYNCRON

Vulcano

(s]

Negro

67



Metal Plus

Disefio metdlico =] 9 L

en acabado mate 2

Metallic design | -\ i e

in matt finish ' ' e '
. 1.

Metal Plus Light Gold Metal Plus Champagne
I I "
Metal Plus Copper Metal Plus Titanio
@ ZENIT Espacio Living Green Pavilion Marbella Design Art en Metal Plus Light Gold y Luxe Negro disefiado por Welcome Design.

Living Green Pavilion Space at Marbella Design in Metal Plus Light Gold and Luxe Negro. Photography by Gonzalo Botet
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METALIZADOS
METALLIC EFFECT

fe
e
o
2
2}
(72]
(@)
pul
O

Ao vanguardista

Un dise

que recrea un metal

garde design that

An avant-

recreates a torn metal

Cross Metal Champagne

(s)

Cross Metal Light Gold

Cross Metal Titanio

(s}

Cross Metal Copper

© SYNCRON




Elitis
||l H U | | I‘r Un efecto metalizado
| m i lineal que cautiva con

su disefio elegante

A linear metallic effect
that captivates with
its elegant design

!




Steelboard

El efecto acero mds
vanguardista

The most avant-garde
steel effect

Steelboard Grafito

©® LUXE @ ZENIT © SYNCRON

74

Steelboard Aluminio

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Glassé

Metallo / Oxid

Se inspira en el metal oxidado,
ofreciendo un disefo que aporta
un toque vintage y envejecido a
cualquier espacio

Inspired by rusted metal, the Metallo
collection brings a vintage and aged touch

o Metallo 01 Silver
(s] Oxid 01 Silver 9

O LUXE © SYNCRON

METALIZADOS
METALLIC EFFECT

Cuzco

Cuzco combina un
efecto de alto brillo sobre
una base de textura
desgastada

Cuzco blends a high-gloss
finish with a subtly worn texture

Metallo 04 Grafitt
Oxid 04 Grafitt

Cuzco Oro

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Silk Stone

75



Monocolores / Solid colors

(LXZ) Blanco (LXZ) Gris Perla 00 Gris Plomo

(LYZ} Blanco Polar 00 Gris Nube 00 Urban Grey

@
(N)

Antracita

(LXZ] Lavender (LXZ} Midnight Purple (LXZ) Negro

O LUXE @ ZENIT Saldn en Luxe Blanco disefiado por Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez

Living room in Luxe Blanco designed by Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez
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Cocina en Zenit Arena SM disefiada por Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez
Kitchen in Zenit Arena SM designed by Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez
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S OLID
COLORS

Monocolores / Solid colors

(2] Dusty Rose (LYZ) Cameo (7] Arena

(LXZ] Cashmere (LYZ) Taupe (L} Gris-2

(LXZ} Basalto (L)) Macchiato 00 Espresso

O® LUXE @ ZENIT
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Monocolores / Solid colors

2
w
z
00 Magnolia @  Amarillo Mantequilla (LEZ} Amarillo Albero (LY2) Verde Matcha
(2] Ginger 12} Camel (LYZ] Agave (LX) Verde Salvia
O LUXE @ ZENIT Cafeteria en Zenit Verde Matcha, Amarillo Mantequilla y Nuvola 05 SM y Syncron Veldzquez 04 NA
Coffee Shop in Zenit Verde Matcha, Amarillo Mantequilla and Nuvola 05 SM and Syncron Veldzquez 04 NA
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Monocolores / Solid colors

Naranja Citrus Coral Rojo Pompei (2] Tortora

e
._|
. . T " i (X7} Ice Blue
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Azul Ultramar Azul indigo Azul Marino (LEZ Agua Marina

Cotto (7] Almagra

Tienda Avril en Zenit Cotto y Almagra SM disefiada por Estudio Alegria 0O LUXE @ ZENIT
Avril Store in Zenit Cotto and Almagra SM designed by Estudio Alegria
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Terra

Terra se integra con otras texturas y colores,
sino que los eleva, construyendo una estética
atemporal y equilibrada

Terra not only harmonizes with other textures and

colors, it enhances them, shaping a timeless, balanced
aesthetic that elevates every space

NEW

() Terra O1

© SYNCRON

84

(s]

Terra 02

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Venice

PIEDRAS
STONES

Hotel en Syncron Terra 01 y Terra 02 VE
Hotel in Syncron Terra 01 and Terra 02 VE
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PIEDRAS
STONES

Stuco / Spatt

Purezay realismo del efecto estucado

Purity and realism of the coated effect

o Stuco 01 Blanco (s} Factory 01 (s Factory 02
(s} Spatt 01 Blanco
Syncron Spatt 01 Acabado / Finish: Venice
Zona de estar en Syncron Spatt 01 en espacio Elle Decoration 2020 ® LUXE @ ZENIT © SYNCRON Syncron Factory 01 - 02 Acabado / Finish: Concrete

Living room in Syncron Spatt O] at Elle Decoration 2020 space
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PIEDRAS
STONES

Nuvola

Evocadores disefios de
piedras que emulan
la elegancia del onyx

Evocative stone designs
that emulate
the elegance of onyx

Nuvola 01

<l '
. ¥ 5% ! ,
(LYZX s} Nuvola 03 Nuvola 04 Nuvola 05

O LUXE @ ZENIT © SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Silk Stone
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Trevi

La coleccion Trevi recrea un travertino
con esencia unica que aporta cardcter
a cualquier proyecto

The Trevi collection recreates travertine with a
unique essence that adds character to any project
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(LXs) Trevi 01 Trevi 02

Espacio Bang&Olufsen Casa Decor 2024 en Syncron Trevi 01y Nogal Rosales 03, Zenit Ginger, Nuvola 01 SM y Metal Plus Light Gold

disefiado por Estudio Alegria ® LUXE © SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Arte
Bang&Olufsen space at Casa Decor 2024 in Syncron Trevi 01 and Nogal Rosales 03, Zenit Ginger, Nuvola 01 SM and Metal Plus Light Gold designed by Estudio Alegria
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PIEDRAS
STONES

Marmol

Delicadas vetas en tonos grisdceos

Delicate veins in greyish tones

0006 Mdrmol Versilia

Cocina en Zenit Mdrmol Versilia SM

O LUXE @ ZENIT © SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Silk Stone
Kitchen in Zenit Mdrmol Versilia SM
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Stratos

Sierra 02

(LXZXs)

(LYZY <] Siena

Bernini

Stand Maderalia 2024 en Syncron Sierra 02, Zenit Agave SM y Luxe Gris Perla disefiado por Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez
Maderalia 2024 Stand in Syncron Sierra 02, Zenit Agave SM and Luxe Gris Perla designed by Héctor Ruiz Veldzquez

O LUXE @ ZENIT © SYNCRON

94

PIEDRAS
STONES

La sofisticacion del
mdarmol

The sophistication of
marble

Syncron Acabado / Finish: Stratos
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Porcelain

La coleccién Porcelain se inspira en la belleza de la
porcelana vy la técnica japonesa Kintsugi, recreando
piedras con vetas doradas que aportan un gran valor
decorativo a cualquier espacio

The Porcelain collection is inspired by the beauty of porcelain and

the Japanese technique of Kintsugi, recreating stones with golden
veins that add great decorative value to any space

T, J
- “\f#
P,
>

(LXZXs] Porcelain 01 Gold (LXZXs Porcelain 02 Gold 000 Porcelain 03 Silver
O LUXE @ ZENIT © SYNCRON Syncron Acabado / Finish: Jade Estancia del Hotel Lelystad con Luxe Porcelain 01, disefiado por ME Design & Interior
Hotel Lelystad room with Luxe Porcelain 01, designed by ME Design & Interior
97
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Lino Dorado 04

Syncron Acabado / Finish: itaca

Lino Perla 01

Lino Marengo 03

(s}

(s}

Lino Beige 02

Lino Dorado 04

TEXTIL
TEXTILE

Inspirado en el tejido
natural del lino y el estilo
minimalista Japandi

Inspired by the natural weave
of linen and the minimalist
Japandi style



SOSTENIBILIDAD / SUSTAINABILITY

Diseinamos superficies con impacto
reducido, alto rendimientoy
trazabilidad garantizada

En Grupo ALVIC, la sostenibilidad forma parte de nuestra
estrategia y de nuestra manera de disefar, producir
y relacionarnos con el mercado. Integramos criterios
ambientales, sociales y de buen gobierno en toda la
cadena de valor, impulsando un modelo de negocio
responsable, eficiente y alineado con los principales
marcos internacionales.

Trabajamos con materias primas certificadas FSC y
PEFC, incorporamos un alto contenido de material
reciclado en nuestros tableros y desarrollamos
soluciones mds duraderas que prolongan la vida util
del producto. Operamos bajo un Sistema Integrado
de Gestidon certificado en ISO 9001 e ISO 14001, que
garantiza calidad, control ambiental y mejora continua.

Desde 2022 medimos nuestra huella de carbono
corporativa.

Este enfoque nos permite ofrecer superficies innovadoras
que combinan disefio, rendimiento y compromiso
ambiental, aportando valor real a nuestros clientes y
contribuyendo a un futuro mds sostenible.

Mds vida util, menos reemplazo

“Superficies resistentes que reducen el consumo de
recursos a lo largo del tiempo.”

©
BUREAU VERITAS
Certiiigation

FSC

W fsc.org
FSC"C117733 X &

o orestry MADE IN EU

100

We create high-performance surfaces
with reduced environmental impact
and fully guaranteed traceability

At Grupo ALVIC, sustainability is an integral part of
our strategy and the way we design, manufacture, and
engage with the market. We integrate environmental,
social, and governance (ESG) criteria across our entire
value chain, promoting a responsible and efficient
business model aligned with leading international
frameworks.

We work with FSC and PEFC certified raw materials,
incorporate a high percentage of recycled content
into our boards, and develop more durable solutions
that extend product life cycles. We operate under an
Integrated Management System certified to ISO 2001
and ISO 14001 standards, ensuring quality, environmental
control, and continuous improvement.

Since 2022, we have been measuring our corporate
carbon footprint.

This approach enables us to deliver innovative surfaces
that combine design, performance, and environmental
commitment, creating real value for our customers and
contributing to a more sustainable future.

Extended Lifespan, Reduced Replacement

“High-durability surfaces designed to minimize resource
use over time.”

Sistema integrado de gestidn (ISO 14001)
Integrated Management System (ISO 14001)

Materias primas certificadas bajo los
estdndares internacionales FSC y PEFC

Raw materials certified in accordance with
internationally recognized FSC and PEFC
standards

0% COV (Lacas sin emisiones de compuestos
orgdnicos voldtiles en la mayoria de los
productos)

Huella de carbono corporativa verificada
(GHG Protocol - 1ISO 14064-3).

0% VOC (Lacquers with no volatile organic
compound emissions in most products)

Verified corporate carbon footprint (GHG
Protocol - ISO 14064-3)

Las superficies de Alvic estdn libres de
PET, PP, PVC, PEy PS

ALVIC surfaces are PET, PP, PVC, PE and
PS free

=76% Contenido reciclado en nuestros
tableros de aglomerado

100% tableros reciclables

100% Cartén reciclado y reciclable en
embalajes

=2/76% recycled content in our
particleboards

100% recyclable boards

100% recycled and recyclable cardboard
used in our packaging

Reciclaje del 0% de los residuos
Recycling of 90% of waste

Generacion de biomasa a partir
de serrin
Biomass generation from sawdust




PRODUCTO
PRODUCT

Panel decorativo
Decorative panel

Especificaciones técnicas

Nuestros disefios en Luxe, Zenit y Syncron estdn disponibles en
paneles, piezas acabadas y puertas, con cantos y laminados
a juego. Ademds, ofrecemos una gama de disefios para
encimeras y modulos.

Nuestro amplio catdlogo estd pensado para que los
productosy disefios se puedan combinar entre si, garantizando
una gran variedad de configuraciones posibles a arquitectos,
disefadores e interioristas.

o Aplicaciones Verticalesy Horizontales

Vertical & Horizontal Applications A g Al '? N
| i

Technical specifications

] Ii Our designs in Luxe, Zenit and Syncron are available in panels,

’ \! | finished pieces and doors, with matching edges and laminates.
A i We also offer a range of designs for worktops and cabinets.

’ Canto ABS Our wide catalogue has been designed to allow products and

e — | F ABS Edging designs to be combined, assuring a great variety of possible

L = s ] configurations for architects, designers and interior design

‘d professionals.

= o Lqr’Jn gdoscjlljego -

_-.] ﬁ r - Matching laminates - \l E—' b
e .

il s T

T Bas
U r1 k1
7 o T

e

TEM LIt

Puertas a medida s
Cut-to-size doors service

Panel

Medidas estdndar / Standard measures 2750x1240x18mm.
Medidas Syncron XL/ Measures Syncron XL 2850x1850x18mm.
Bajo consulta / Upon request.

Espesores especiales bajo consulta y pedido
(no disponibles en JIT): 8,16 y 22 mm

Special thicknesses available upon request
(not available in JIT): 8, 16 and 22 mm.

Disponible canto a juego / Matching edges available.

Posibilidad de pedir laminado bajo consulta
Possibility of ordering laminates upon request.



Ficha técnica
Technical details

Luxe

by ANIC

Syncronry

o ANIC

Norma
Standard

Zenit

o ANIC

Zenit
AT

sy ANIC

Norma
Standard

Limpieza fdcil
Easy cleaning

Limpieza fdcil
Easy cleaning

® @

Larga durabilidad
Long durability

Larga durabilidad
Long durability

0%

Q>

o\

Tratamiento antibacteria
Antibacterial treatment

ASTM E2180
JIS 22801

Tratamiento antibacteria
Antibacterial treatment

ASTM E2180
JIS 22801

Alta resistencia al rayado
High scratch resistance

1ISO 1518-1

Alta resistencia al rayado
High scratch resistance

1ISO 1518-1

Alta resistencia a la abrasién
High abrasion resistance

EN-14323

Alta resistencia a la abrasién
High abrasion resistance

EN-14323

Resistencia al manchado
Stain resistance

EN-14323

Resistencia al manchado
Stain resistance

EN-14323

Estabilidad del color
Color stability

EN-14323

(&

Estabilidad del color
Color stability

EN-14323

Respetuosos con el medio ambiente
Environmentally friendly

Respetuosos con el medio
ambiente

Environmentally friendly

Tacto seda
Silk touch

Tacto seda
Silk touch

Anti-huellas
Anti-fingerprints

Anti-huellas
Anti-fingerprints

70% de material reciclado
70% recycled material

70% de material reciclado
70% recycled material

Apto para superficie horizontal
Suitable for horizontal surfaces

Apto para superficie horizontal

Suitable for horizontal
surfaces

Alto brillo
High gloss

1SO-2813

Alto brillo
High gloss

1SO-2813

EHONONCHONCRONCHONONN

Alta calidad imagen reflejada
High reflected image

ASTM
D5767

CHCHONENCNSHRONCHONONANCRONC)

Alta calidad imagen
reflejada

High reflected image

ASTM
D5767

Gyt

L[y
X0
O

Laminado a juego
Matching laminates

IR}

ok
X0

Laminado a juego
Matching laminates

o




Directorio de disefos por tecnologia
Designs directory by technologies

AGAVE
AGUA MARINA
ALHAMBRA 01
ALHAMBRA 02
ALHAMBRA 03
ALMAGRA
AMARILLO ALBERO
AMARILLO MANTEQUILLA
ANNIVERSARY OAK 01
ANNIVERSARY OAK 02
ANNIVERSARY OAK 03
ANTRACITA
ANTRACITA MD
ANTRACITA PEARL
ARENA
AZUL iNDIGO
AZUL MARINO
AZUL ULTRAMAR
BASALTO
BASALTO MD
BASALTO PEARL
BERNINI
BETON

BLANCO

BLANCO COLONIAL
PEARL

BLANCO JZ
BLANCO MD

BLANCO POLAR

BLANCO POLAR
AVANTGARDE

BLANCO POLAR
DYNAMIC

BLANCO POLAR
MINERVA

CAMEL
CAMEO

CASHMERE

A Disponible en Justin Time
Available in “Just in Time”
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LUXE

°
> > > >

ZENIT

o A

o A

o A

o A

[ )
> > > > >

o A

o A

o A

o A

o A

ZENITECO SYNCRON SYNCRON XL
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
°
o A
°
o A
o A
°

Cualquier disefio se puede fabricar en cualquier acabado bajo consulta.
Any design could be manufactured in any finish on request.

CASHMERE MD

COMO ASH 02

COMO ASH 03
CORAL

COTTO

CROSS METAL
CHAMPAGNE
CROSS METAL
COPPER
CROSS METAL
LIGHT GOLD

CROSS METAL
TITANIO

CUZCO ORO
DUSTY ROSE
ELITISO1
ELITIS 02
ELITIS 03
ELITIS 04
ESPRESSO
FACTORY 01
FACTORY 02
GINGER
GOYA 01
GOYA 02
GOYA 03
GRIS NUBE
GRIS NUBE MD
GRIS PERLA
GRIS PLOMO
GRIS PLOMO PEARL
GRIS-2
ICE BLUE
ICE CREAM 01
ICE CREAM 04
LAKELAND OAK 03

LAVENDER

LUXE

Disponibilidad de soporte hidréfugo e ignifugo bajo consulta.
Availability of waterproof and fire-retardant support consult.

Los pedidos minimos para las referencias que no se encuentren en JIT serdn de: 10 paneles o 200 piezas.

Minimum orders for references that are not in JIT service will be: 10 panels or 200 pieces.

ZENIT ZENITECO SYNCRON
o A
o A
°
o A
o A
°
°
°
°
° °
o A
° °
o A °
°
°
°
°
o A
o A
o A
°
o A
o A
°
o A °
o A
o A
°
o A
°

SYNCRON XL
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Directorio de disefos por tecnologia

Designs directory by technologies

Disponibilidad de soporte hidréfugo e ignifugo bajo consulta.
Availability of waterproof and fire-retardant support consult.

Los pedidos minimos para las referencias que no se encuentren en JIT serd de: 10 paneles o 200 piezas.

Minimum orders for references that are not in JIT service will be: 10 panels or 200 pieces.

LUXE ZENIT ZENITECO SYNCRON LUXE ZENIT ZEECNO'T SYNCRON SYNCRON XL
LINO PERLA 01 ° ONDARA 01 °
LINO BEIGE 02 ° ONDARA 02 °
LINO MARENGO 03 ° OXID 01 SILVER °
LINO DORADO 04 ° OXID 04 GRAFITT o A
MAGNOLIA ° A o A PICASSO 01 ° o A o A °
MAGNOLIAMD ° PICASSO 02 o o A o A o
MARMOL VERSILIA ° o A ° FIGAGSE 68 N ° o A °
MACCHIATO ° ° PORCELAIN 01 GOLD ° ° e A °
METAL PLUS o /N
CHAMPAGNE PORCELAIN 02 GOLD ° ° °
METAL PLUS o A
COPPER PORCELAIN 03 SILVER ° ° o A
METAL PLUS o N
LIGHT GOLD ROBLE MURATTI 01 o A
METAL PLUS o A
TITANIO ROBLE MURATTI 04 o A
METALLO 01 SILVER o A
ROJO POMPEI o A o A
METALLO 04 GRAFITT o A
SIENA ° ° o A °
MIDNIGHT PURPLE ° °
SIERRA 01 ° ° °
MOONLIGHT AGAVE ° °
MOONLIGHT o o SIERRA 02 ° ° °
METALLIC BRONZE
SPATT 01 BLANCO o A
MOONLIGHT TAUPE ° °
MOONLIGHT BLANGO . . STEELBOARD ALUMINIO ° ° °
MURILLO 01 o STEELBOARD GRAFITO ° ° °
MURILLO 02 . STUCO 01 BLANCO °
NARANJA CITRUS ° o A ° VAUIRE O o A O
NEGRO o A o A o TERRAO1 ° A
NEGRO AVANTGARDE ° TERRA 02 o A
NEGRO DYNAMIC ° TORTORA o A
NEGRO MD ° TREVIO1 ° °
NEGRO MINERVA ° TREVI 02 ° o A
NEGRO PEARL ° URBAN GREY ° °
NOCCE 01 o A VELAZQUEZ 01 ° o A °
NOCCE 03 o A VELAZQUEZ 02 ° o A °
NOGAL ROSALES 01 o A VELAZQUEZ 04 °
NOGAL ROSALES 02 o A o A VELAZQUEZ 05 ° °
NOGAL ROSALES 03 ° o A VERDE MATCHA ° °
NOGAL ROSALES 04
OGALROSALES O ° A VERDE SALVIA e A o A °
NUVOLA 01 ° o A °
VULCANO AVANTGARDE o A
NUVOLA 02 ° °
VULCANO DYNAMIC o A
NUVOLA 03 ° o A °
VULCANO MINERVA o A
NUVOLA 04 ° ° o A
WOODLINE 03 °
NUVOLA 05 ° °
WOODLINE 04 °

A Disponible en Justin Time
Available in “Just in Time”

Cualquier disefio se puede fabricar en cualquier acabado bajo consulta.
Any design could be manufactured in any finish on request.
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Informacidn de contacto

Contact Information a A L“ I C

ALVIC

C/ Alcalde Juan Vallejo, 27-29
23660 Alcaudete, Jaén

alvic.com

ventas@grupoalvic.com

Tel.+34 953 562 002

Export Department: +34 953 56 21 34

ALVIC USA

525 Recker HWY,

Auburndale, FL 33823
customer.service@alvicusa.com
alvicusa.com

=

Fdbricas / Factories / Usines
Alcaudete (Jaén)

La Carolina (Jaén)
Casariche (Sevilla)

Vic (Barcelona)

Solsona (Lérida)

Bozouls (Francia)

Lakeland (Florida)

Las Vegas (Nevada)

Oficinas / Offices / Bureaux / Showrooms
Spain
USA

10 m



Showroom ALVIC
“Hermosilla, 77” Madrid

Los colores de los disefios de paneles representados en este catdlogo pueden variar respecto a la muestra fisica original debido a las
técnicas de reproduccién grdfica utilizadas en este catdlogo.

The colors of the panel designs shown in this catalog may differ from the original physical sample due to graphic reproduction
techniques used in this catalogue.
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Descubre mds
Discover more

Dby 10

L ol L]
1= q
[=] gyt
alvic.com

LANIC

C/ Alcalde Juan Vallejo, 27-29

23660 Alcaudete (Jaén) Espafia
Tlfno: +34 953 562 002

Export Department: +34 953 56 21 34



